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Anlage
Johannesweg 2, 51789 Lindlar
info@tc-lindlar.de

Sportwart/in

Welzenberg, Philipp
T 0157 85387984 philipp.welzenberg@tc-lindlar.de
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Damen 40 1 (4er) | 3. Kreisliga

MF: Myron Schuhmann

m 0160 94979427; myron-schumann@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Lohmann, Dagmar
Lechle, Claudia
Schuhmann, Myron
Coroly, Daniela
Krusemeier, Patricia
Mantsch, Katrin
Heller, Daniela
Linck, Nicole
Gerlach, Katja

ten Hove, Fam
Fahlenbock, Tanja
Bremer, Annelie
Thevissen, Verena
Steinseifer, Ursula
Oelbermann, Nina
Fiebiger, Susanne
Kathol, Tanja
Heitkamp, Eva

19 Hutt, Melanie
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ID-Nr.

26201531
25901725
28052908
27400928
27194974
27752670
27601709
26401561
26301538
27553909
27654170
26602041
27001034
25902046
28153250
28252572
28053540
27654169
27753953

LK

LK16,2
LK17,8
LK18,6
LK20,9
LK24,6
LK22,6
LK24,2
LK22,9
LK23,8
LK21,2
LK24,9
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK23,4
LK25,0
LK24,6
LK24,6
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TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.

g GENERALI



